


MEDIUM 

LENGHT

delsuryacht@gmail.com //+34 690 83 10 68 / +34 653 79 53 64

mailto:delsuryacht@gmail.com


REGAL 24 FASDECK 
MARTINI

7 Passengers 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Length 8m               
Beam 2,32m           
Cruising speeds 10 knots
Fuel
Welcome drink
Bluetooth speaker
Captain 

PRICES 

VAT not included 

175€

350€

 700€

 1.050€

1.400€

1 HOURS

2 HOURS

4 HOURS

6 HOURS

8 HOURS

EXTRAS

Based in marina of Estepona

Catering Services 
Water activities on request 
(Banana, sofa...) 50€/h 



YACHT REGAL
11 Passengers 

SPECIFICATION 

Length 9m                         
Beam 3m                           
Cruising speeds 10 knots
Welcome drink 

PRICES 

2 HOURS - 390€ 
Morning / Afternoon 

4 HOURS - 650€

8 HOURS - 1.100€

VAT not included 

Full Day 

Morning / Afternoon 

EXTRAS 

Catering Services & Water 
activities on request

Based in Puerto Banús



SESSA OYSTER C35 
11 Passengers 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Length 10,6m               
Beam 3,5m           
Cruising speeds 10 knots
2 Bedrooms / 1 WC
Bluetooth Music
Fuel
Captain + Crew
Welcome drink

PRICES 

15 miles

 23 miles

 30 miles

 38 miles  

45 miles

53 miles

 60 miles

VAT not included 

650€

850€

 1.100€

 1.350€

1.550€

1.750€

1.950€

2 HOURS

3 HOURS

4 HOURS

5 HOURS

6 HOURS

7 HOURS

8 HOURS

EXTRAS

FUEL UP TO

Based in Puerto Banús

Catering Services &
Water activities on request



SUNSEEKER 
8 Passengers 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Length 14,14m               
Beam 4,2m             
Cruising speeds 10 knots
Bedroom / 2 WC
Bluetooth Music
Welcome drink

PRICES 

10 miles

 20 miles

 30 miles

 40 miles

VAT not included 

700€

1.000€

1.500€ 

1.800€

2 HOURS

4 HOURS

6 HOURS

8 HOURS

FUEL UP TO

EXTRAS

Based in marina of Sotogrande

Catering Services &
Water activities on request



YACHT 
FAIRLINE 

11 Passengers 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Length 13,5m               
Beam 3m               
Cruising speeds 10 knots
Welcome drink 

PRICES 

2 HOURS - 700€ 
Morning / Afternoon 

4 HOURS - 1.100€

8 HOURS - 1.800€ 

VAT not included 

Full Day 

Morning / Afternoon 

EXTRAS 

Based in Puerto Banús

Catering Services & Water 
activities on request



DOQUEVE 
MAJESTIC

10 Passengers 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Length 14m                   
Beam 4,2m               
Cruising speeds 10 knots
3 Bedrooms / 2 WC
Bluetooth Music
Fuel
Captain + Crew
Welcome drink

PRICES 

850€

 1.200€

 1.500€

 1.700€  

2.000€

2.200€

 2.450€

VAT not included 

750€

1.100€

 1.400€

 1.600€

1.900€

2.100€

2.350€

2 HOURS

3 HOURS

4 HOURS

5 HOURS

6 HOURS

7 HOURS

8 HOURS

OCT - MAY JUN - SEP

EXTRAS

Based in Puerto Banús

Catering Services & Water 
activities on request



ADDITIONAL 

SERVICES



DELIVERY AT THE SEA

SERVICES

VAT not included 

120€ 

Catering Food & Drinks

 delivered in Estepona & pick up in Sotogrande or Puerto Banús

60€ 

Delivery of extras

ANYTHING YOU MAY NEED

Based in marina of Estepona



REGAL 24 FASDECK 
MARTINI

7 Passengers 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Length 8m               
Beam 2,32m           
Cruising speeds 10 knots
Fuel
Welcome drink
Bluetooth speaker
Captain 

PRICES 

VAT not included 

175€

350€

 700€

 1.050€

1.400€

1 HOURS

2 HOURS

4 HOURS

6 HOURS

8 HOURS

EXTRAS

Based in marina of Estepona

Catering Services 
Water activities on request 
(Banana, sofa...) 50€/h 



JET SKI
SEADOO GTX 2021/23 

130HP

PRICES

VAT not included 

Monitor available on each service 

(Photos & videos) 30 Min 100€

45 Min 135€

1 Hour 165€

Based in marina of Estepona



NUVA M6
OPEN 
7 Passengers 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Length 6m               
Beam 2,34m
Cruising speeds 150hp             

PRICES 

VAT not included 

WITH CAPTAIN

FUEL INCLUDED

2 HOURS

3 HOURS

4 HOURS

5 HOURS

6 HOURS

7 HOURS

8 HOURS

350€

400€

450€

550€

650€

750€

850€
Based in Puerto Banús

Water activities on request 
(Banana, sofa...) 
50€ - 30 mins 
100€ - 1h 

EXTRAS



JET SKI
SEADOO SPARK TRIXX

PRICES

VAT not included 

30 Min 

1 h

2 h 

3 h 

4 h 

8 h 

200€

400€

550€ 

750€

1.400€

150€

200€

Tour Charter

Monitor available on each 

service (Photos & videos)

Based in Puerto Banús



Professional

CATERING

653 79 53 64 / 690 83 10 68

delsuryacht@gmail.com
Please contact us

mailto:delsuryacht@gmail.com


CANCELLATION POLICY

To make a reservation, we request the deposit of 50% of the total amount by bank 

transfer or credit card, with the remaining amount payable in cash or credit card at 

least 5 days before departure.

CANCELLATION TERMS

COVID -19: If the cancellation is due to the force majeure such as the Covid-19 

restrictions, such as cancellation of flights, inability to travel within the territory, 

etc. We will refund the deposit.

Due to the weather conditions: Choppy, rainy or foggy. We will refund the 

deposit.

Due to technical problems: For example, a boat engine failure. We will look for 

an alternative with the same or better conditions, depending on availability. In 

case the change is not possible, we will make a full refund.

Due to the clients decision: Loss of deposit.
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